
LS
BM

KPS
KPS

021-02987

10.14.2021

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

N
O

.
R

EV
.

D
AT

E
R

EV
IS

IO
N

S 
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N

project no.:

approved by:
checked by:
drawn by:

drawing no.:

QA/QC by:

date:

SHEET

BY

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
 8

16
.8

42
.8

84
4

18
14

 M
ai

n 
St

.
Ka

ns
as

 C
ity

, M
O

 6
41

08

O
LS

SO
N

 - 
LA

N
D

SC
AP

E 
AR

C
H

TE
C

TU
R

E
M

IS
SO

U
R

I C
ER

TI
FI

C
AT

E 
O

F 
AU

TH
O

R
IT

Y 
#:

20
05

00
02

85
 

N
EW

 L
O

N
G

VI
EW

FI
N

AL
 D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T 

PL
AN

S

LE
E'

S 
SU

M
M

IT
, M

O
20

21

FI
R

E 
LA

N
E 

ST
R

IP
IN

G
 P

LA
N

L_GEN01_02102987

L103

0' 20'10' 40'

NORTH

SW
 LO

NG
VIEW

 BLVD

SW
 KESSLER DRIVE

SW
 HAVERFORD ROAD

SW CURRY ROAD

SW
 HAVERFORD ROAD

SW
 BRUM

M
EL ROAD

SW
 BRUM

M
EL ROAD

PROPOSED CURB PAINTED RED,
MARKED WITH ' NO PARKING-FIRE LANE

 FOR FIRE TRUCK ACCESS. (TYP.)

PROPOSED CURB PAINTED RED,
MARKED WITH ' NO PARKING-FIRE LANE

 FOR FIRE TRUCK ACCESS. (TYP.)

PROPOSED CURB PAINTED RED,
MARKED WITH ' NO PARKING-FIRE LANE

 FOR FIRE TRUCK ACCESS. (TYP.)

PROPOSED CURB PAINTED RED,
MARKED WITH ' NO PARKING-FIRE LANE

 FOR FIRE TRUCK ACCESS. (TYP.)

PROPOSED CURB PAINTED RED,
MARKED WITH ' NO PARKING-FIRE LANE

 FOR FIRE TRUCK ACCESS. (TYP.)

10/14/2021

Travis
Polygon

Travis
Polygon

Travis
Polygon

Travis
Text Box
FUTURE PHASE 4

Travis
Text Box
FUTURE PHASE 3

Travis
Text Box
FUTURE PHASE 5

bmcbride
Polygon

bmcbride
Text Box
FUTURE PHASE 4

100353
RELEASE FOR CONSTRUCTION

100353
Text Box
PRSITE20224130
PRSUBD20215636
FDP PL2021212



SW
 KESSLER DRIVE

SW
 LONGVIEW

 BLVD

SW
 BRUM

M
EL ROAD

SW
 HAVERFORD ROAD

SW CURRY ROAD

SW KESSLER DRIVE

ALLEY #1

ALLEY #1

ALLEY #2

ALLEY #3

QL/CM
JES
JES
JES

021-02987

08.25.2021

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

N
O

.
R

EV
.

D
AT

E
R

EV
IS

IO
N

S 
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N

project no.:

approved by:
checked by:
drawn by:

drawing no.:

QA/QC by:

date:

SHEET

BY

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77
13

01
 B

ur
lin

gt
on

 S
tre

et
N

or
th

 K
an

sa
s 

C
ity

, M
O

 6
41

16

N
EW

 L
O

N
G

VI
EW

 T
O

W
N

H
O

M
ES

45
1 

SW
 L

O
N

G
VI

EW
 B

LV
D

LE
E'

S 
SU

M
M

IT
, M

O
20

21
M

is
so

ur
i C

er
tif

ic
at

e 
of

 A
ut

ho
rit

y 
#

O
ls

so
n 

- C
iv

il 
En

gi
ne

er
in

g

ST
O

R
M

 S
EW

ER
 G

EN
ER

AL
 L

AY
O

U
T

C131

STORM SEWER PLAN NOTES

” 

10/14/21

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Text Box
Private Storm Sewer Line 3 - 1-4 to 3-1
Future Phase 

Travis
Text Box
Private Storm Sewer Line 9 - 1-5 to 9-2
Future Phase 

Travis
Arrow

Travis
Text Box
Private Storm Sewer Line 8 - 8-1 to 8-2
Future Phase 

Travis
Text Box
Private Storm Sewer Line 8 - 1-7 to 5-2
Future Phase 

100353
RELEASE FOR CONSTRUCTION



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

60

61

62

63

64

SW
 KESSLER DRIVE

SW
 LONGVIEW

 BLVD

SW
 BRUM

M
EL ROAD

SW
 HAVERFORD ROAD

SW CURRY ROAD

SW KESSLER DRIVE

QL/CM
JES
JES
JES

021-02987

08.25.2021

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

N
O

.
R

EV
.

D
AT

E
R

EV
IS

IO
N

S 
D

ES
C

R
IP

TI
O

N

project no.:

approved by:
checked by:
drawn by:

drawing no.:

QA/QC by:

date:

SHEET

BY

w
w

w
.o

ls
so

n.
co

m
TE

L 
81

6.
36

1.
11

77
13

01
 B

ur
lin

gt
on

 S
tre

et
N

or
th

 K
an

sa
s 

C
ity

, M
O

 6
41

16

N
EW

 L
O

N
G

VI
EW

 T
O

W
N

H
O

M
ES

45
1 

SW
 L

O
N

G
VI

EW
 B

LV
D

LE
E'

S 
SU

M
M

IT
, M

O
20

21
M

is
so

ur
i C

er
tif

ic
at

e 
of

 A
ut

ho
rit

y 
#

O
ls

so
n 

- C
iv

il 
En

gi
ne

er
in

g

SA
N

IT
AR

Y 
SE

W
ER

 G
EN

ER
AL

 L
AY

O
U

T

C140

SANITARY SEWER PLAN NOTES

 

’ ’ 

10/14/21

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Polylength Measurement

Travis
Text Box
Private Sanitary Sewer Line 3 -
Future Phase 

Travis
Text Box
Private Sanitary Sewer Line 2 -
Future Phase 

Travis
Text Box
Private Sanitary Sewer Line 2 -
Future Phase 

Travis
Text Box
Private Sanitary Sewer Line 4 -
Future Phase 

100353
RELEASE FOR CONSTRUCTION


		2023-08-22T13:40:21-0500
	Scott Ready




